Advanced Technology. Simple Solutions.
1-888-632-6477  |  sales@validmfg.com  |  validmfg.comRev 2.0
PAD-MOUNT - METERED PEDESTAL
MHPED-PM-BS2-200
PART NUMBER AMPS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH METER BASE MAIN BREAKER
MHPED-PM-50 200 48 in 12 in 6 in 200 A 4 JAW 200 A     240V
Features / Specifications
 y Galvanized steel construction
 y CSA Type 3R rated
 y Service entrance rated
 y Padlockable main breaker
 y 200A 22kAIC rated main breaker
 y BS2-INTCVBC meter-base: 200A, 4-jaw
meter-base with isolated neutral
 y Pad-mount design
 y PC101 Grey powder coat finish
Options
 y Custom powder coat colours
 y Three-phase service
The design of this single phase pad-mount metered pedestal has been updated to comply with the ES54 S1-04.06 BC
Hydro metering standard issued in November 2022. Changes include a new height of 48 inches as well as a 22kAIC rated
main breaker.